
Please note...we reserve the right to change details in our Events Calendar. If needed, please call us to double check dates.

Throughout the school holidays our Easter Egg Trail will be set out around the park for children to solve the clues! Chocolate treats will 
be rewarded and entries with a full set of correct answers will go into a prize draw to win 50% off their next stay on the park! 
£1 per question sheet. 

New for this year, children (0-11 years) in the Forest School Club, hosted by Yorkshire Muddings will be enjoying a range of 
woodland play activities from den building and campfires to nature crafts. 
£10 per child which includes a campfire snack, under 7s to be accompanied by an adult. Please note bookings for this event must be 
made by following the www.bookwhen.com/YorkshireMuddings at least 7 days before the session date. Please book early as places 
are limited. 

Nature Safari are back again with ‘Dens and Campfires’. These sessions challenge children on their den building skills and reward 
them with snacks cooked on the campfire and a small goodie bag to take away.  
Suitable for 6 to 11-year olds, £8 per child.  Booking in advance essential by calling the park on 01484 665819. 

The ever-popular Duck Race is back! Select a duck (£1) and will it be the first to reach the bridge? Fantastic prizes to be won and all 
proceeds go to a local charity. 

Andy from Crafty Devilz will be helping us perfect our circus skills! Learn how to spin plates, juggle, blow giant bubbles along with 
many other tricks. A free event for park guests. 

Come and test your hunting skills with the park’s Scavenger Hunt. As teams, find all items in the fastest time (AND in bingo style just to 
make it more fun!) Any age welcome. Children under 8 years must come with an adult. Booking in advance essential by calling the park 
on 01484 665819. £4 per child, adults free. 

Thursday 14th - Sunday 24th  April		  Easter Egg Trail
Friday 6th - Sunday 8th May		  Folk Festival Weekend
Tuesday 31st May, 10-12pm & 1-3pm		  Forest School Club
Friday 3rd June, 10.00am 		  Holme Valley Camping Royal Duck Race 
Saturday 4th June, 9.30-11.30am 		  Nature Safari Event 
Thursday 16th - Sunday 19th June 		  Holmfirth Arts Festival 
Friday 17th - Sunday 19th June 		  Harden Moss Sheepdog Trials 
Sunday 3rd July, 11am-5pm 	  	Holmfirth Duck Race 
Sunday 3rd – Saturday 9th July 		  Holmfirth Art Week
Sunday 17th July, 9am-5pm 		  Yorkshire Classic Car Rally 
Saturday 23rd July, 3.30pm-4.30pm 		  Scavenger Hunt 
Saturday 23rd July 		  Honley Show 
Saturday 30th July, 2-4pm 		  Forest School Club 
Saturday 6th August, 3-5pm 		  Crafty Devilz Circus Skills 
Sunday 6th August 		  Emley Show 
Saturday 13th August , 3-5pm		  Crafty Devilz Circus Skills 
Saturday 27th August, 3.30pm-4.30pm 		  Scavenger Hunt 
Sunday 28th August, 10.00am				    Holme Valley Camping Duck Race
Saturday 17th & Sunday 18th September		  Holmfirth Food & Drink Festival
Thursday 15th – Saturday 15th October		  Holmfirth Musical Festival
Saturday 5th November					     Holmfirth Bonfire Night
1st November – 31st December				    Holmfirth Elf Trail
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